
個人支給用

月 日 支出項目 支出金額 残高 備考

4 1 政務活動費 540,000

4 5 事務費 1,981 538,019 50%計上

4 5 広報費 1,680 536,339

4 8 会議費 200 536,139

4 9 会議費 200 535,939

4 10 調査研究費 2,100 533,839

4 11 事務費 2,088 531,751 50%計上

4 11 調査研究費 600 531,151

4 13 事務費 4,440 526,711 80%計上

4 13 事務費 482 526,229 50%計上

4 15 広報費 700 525,529

4 15 広報費 20 525,509

4 15 広報費 500 525,009

4 15 広報費 800 524,209

4 15 広報費 300 523,909

4 19 事務費 2,067 521,842 50%計上

4 25 事務費 1,723 520,119 50%計上

4 30 人件費 30,000 490,119

4 30 調査研究費 8,135 481,984

5 1 事務費 1,538 480,446 50%計上

5 8 調査研究費 33,423 447,023

5 8 調査研究費 1,386 445,637

5 8 調査研究費 1,340 444,297

5 8 調査研究費 1,340 442,957

5 8 事務費 1,198 441,759 50%計上

5 9 広報費 11,000 430,759

5 11 会議費 100 430,659

5 11 事務費 1,131 429,528 50%計上ガソリン代
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5 12 研修費 500 429,028

5 12 会議費 500 428,528

5 13 調査研究費 545 427,983

5 15 会議費 500 427,483

5 18 事務費 1,656 425,827 50%計上

5 25 会議費 440 425,387

5 27 事務費 1,358 424,029 50%計上

5 31 事務費 812 423,217

5 31 人件費 30,000 393,217

5 31 調査研究費 8,135 385,082

6 6 事務費 1,591 383,491 50%計上

6 7 広報費 11,000 372,491

6 15 事務費 1,901 370,590 50%計上

6 23 会議費 700 369,890

6 24 資料作成費 60 369,830

6 27 事務費 2,025 367,805 50%計上

6 28 人件費 30,000 337,805

6 30 調査研究費 8,135 329,670

7 1 政務活動費 869,670

7 3 事務費 1,430 868,240 50%計上

7 12 広報費 11,000 857,240

7 31 人件費 30,000 827,240

7 31 人件費 22,000 805,240

7 31 調査研究費 8,135 797,105

8 7 広報費 11,000 786,105

8 21 広報費 216,251 569,854 87.5%計上

8 22 広報費 9,139 560,715 87.5%計上

8 22 広報費 557,634 3,081 87.5%計上

8 31 立替金 203,081

8 31 人件費 30,000 173,081

8 31 人件費 22,000 151,081

8 31 調査研究費 8,135 142,946

9 24 広報費 38,500 104,446 87.5%計上区政報告vol.４デザイン料
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9 24 広報費 24,062 80,384 87.5%計上

9 24 広報費 11,000 69,384

9 30 人件費 30,000 39,384

9 30 人件費 22,000 17,384

9 30 資料作成費 330 17,054

9 30 調査研究費 8,135 8,919

10 1 政務活動費 548,919

10 1 立替金返還 348,919

10 10 広報費 11,000 337,919

10 10 広報費 44,880 293,039

10 31 人件費 30,000 263,039

10 31 人件費 22,000 241,039

10 31 調査研究費 8,135 232,904

11 13 広報費 11,000 221,904

11 30 人件費 30,000 191,904

11 30 人件費 22,000 169,904

11 30 調査研究費 8,135 161,769

12 12 広報費 11,000 150,769

12 27 事務費 58 150,711

12 31 人件費 30,000 120,711

12 31 人件費 22,000 98,711

12 31 調査研究費 8,135 90,576

1 6 政務活動費 630,576

1 7 広報費 11,000 619,576

1 31 人件費 33,000 586,576

1 31 調査研究費 8,135 578,441

2 12 広報費 11,000 567,441

2 17 資料作成費 80 567,361

2 17 資料作成費 840 566,521

2 20 資料作成費 300 566,221

2 21 資料作成費 280 565,941

2 21 資料作成費 240 565,701

2 21 資料作成費 320 565,381プリント代
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2 21 資料作成費 60 565,321

2 21 資料作成費 240 565,081

2 21 資料作成費 80 565,001

2 21 資料作成費 160 564,841

2 25 資料作成費 500 564,341

2 28 人件費 33,000 531,341

2 28 調査研究費 8,135 523,206

2 28 事務費 1,680 521,526

3 21 広報費 11,000 510,526

3 24 資料作成費 1,200 509,326

3 26 事務費 136,800 372,526 80%計上

3 31 人件費 33,000 339,526

3 31 事務費 1,344 338,182

4 10 広報費 11,000 327,182

1,832,818 327,182　　　　　　　　　　　累　計 2,160,000
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